1996 GPZ 1100 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System

E1650

Ref.Air Cleaner—

- =

Ref. Carburetor "
ﬁfQNQOA J

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1996 GPZ 1100
PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11049)

CANISTER (Ref # 16164)
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)
VALVE-ASSY (Ref # 49116)
BOLT,6X20,W/WASHER (Ref # 92001)
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)
NUT (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)
TUBE,5X10X260,BLUE (Ref # 92059)
BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072)
BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072A)

TUBE,TANK-SEPARATOR,RED (Ref # 92190)

TUBE (Ref # 92190A)
TUBE,4X9X590,WHITE (Ref # 92190B)

TUBE,7X12X560,YELLOW (Ref # 92190C)

TUBE,5X10X1060,BLUE (Ref # 92190D)
TUBE,7X12X750,GREEN (Ref # 92190E)

PART NUMBER

11049-1259
16164-1064
16165-1001
49116-1137
92001-1791
92005-1017
92015-1700
92037-1104
92037-147
92037-1712
92059-1728
92072-066
92072-071
92190-1522
92190-1623
92190-1624
92190-1625
92190-1626
92190-1627

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



