



# 1996 GPZ 1100

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Evaporative System

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11049)	11049-1259	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-1064	1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)	16165-1001	1
VALVE-ASSY (Ref # 49116)	49116-1137	1
BOLT,6X20,W/WASHER (Ref # 92001)	92001-1791	2
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1017	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1700	2
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1104	3
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-147	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1712	1
TUBE,5X10X260,BLUE (Ref # 92059)	92059-1728	1
BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072)	92072-066	1
BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-071	1
TUBE,TANK-SEPARATOR,RED (Ref # 92190)	92190-1522	1
TUBE (Ref # 92190A)	92190-1623	1
TUBE,4X9X590,WHITE (Ref # 92190B)	92190-1624	1
TUBE,7X12X560,YELLOW (Ref # 92190C)	92190-1625	1
TUBE,5X10X1060,BLUE (Ref # 92190D)	92190-1626	1
TUBE,7X12X750,GREEN (Ref # 92190E)	92190-1627	1